
 
 

 

Services Billed Separately 

The physician services provided in the hospital are not included in your hospital charges. Physicians who 

provide services at Claxton-Hepburn Medical Center may or may not participate in the same health plans. 

They include affiliated physicians, radiologists, anesthesiologists, and lab work. Please check with the 

physician who arranges your hospital services to determine the plans in which they participate. 

The names, addresses and contact information for physicians whom CHMC employs, as well as groups of 

physicians and providers with whom CHMC contracts to provide services such as anesthesia, pathology, 

and radiology, are listed below. Please refer to these lists to contact any provider listed. 

Patients may receive additional billing from the following: 

TeamHealth - Emergency room physician billing 

Akron Billing Center 

6585 Ridge Park Drive 

Akron, OH 44333 

888.952.6772 

https://thbillpay.teamhealth.com/?utm_source=GOOGLE&utm_medium=AD&utm_campaign=BD 

 

Advocate Radiology Billing - Radiologist billing 

Advocate Radiology Billing 

10567 Sawmill Parkway, Suite 100 

Powell, OH 43065 

866.722.1655 

Medical Management Resources - Anesthesiology billing 

5000 Brittonfield Parkway suite 500 

PO BOX 2000 

East Syracuse, NY 13057 

800.289.3390 

Patient Portal - Medical Management Resources, Inc. (mmri-ny.com) 
 

PRLDOCS- Anesthesiology billing 

1001 West Fayette Street, Suite 400 

Syracuse NY 13204 

315.937.3236 

Healogics Specialty Physicians - Wound Healing Center physician billing 

Healogics Specialty Physicians 

5220 Belfort Road, Suite 130 

904.446.3400 

https://www.healogics.com/faqs// 

https://thbillpay.teamhealth.com/?utm_source=GOOGLE&utm_medium=AD&utm_campaign=BD
https://www.mmri-ny.com/patient-portal/
tel:1.315.937.3236
tel:1.904.446.3400
https://www.healogics.com/faqs/


LabCorp - laboratory pathologist billing and specialty testing 

LabCorp 

P.O. Box 2240 

Burlington, NC 27216-2240 

800.845.6167 

https://www.labcorp.com/ 

 

 

Delphi Hospitalist Services LLC 

P.O. Box 47710 

Jacksonville, FL 32247-7710 

844.563.9283 

https://www.workfitmedical.com/our-companies/delphi-hospitalist/ 

 

tel:1.800.845.6167
https://www.labcorp.com/
tel:1.800.845.6167
https://www.workfitmedical.com/our-companies/delphi-hospitalist/


Active Staff Suffix NPI# Specialty 
Level of 
Service Status   

Alston, Lucille MD 1194760959 Medical Oncology Employed Active   
Anghel, Marta MD 1891855730 Medicine Employed Active   
Boyce, David MD 1265961908 Radiation Oncology  Employed Active   
Brydges, Kenneth DO 1568632042 Surgery - Wound Care Employed Active   
DiGiacco, Robert DO 1437138336 Neurology Employed Active   
Dowuona, Orakwao MD 1366728594 Obstetrics/Gynecology Employed Active   
Duffy, John MD 1295710358 Family Medicine  Employed Active   
Herzog, Thomas MD 1760435952 Orthopedics Employed Active   
Jaitly, Manasvi MD 1205036878 Medicine/Nephrology Employed Active   
Lee, Francis MD 1932169083 Pulmonology Employed Active   
Lundi, Ricardo DPM 1790116267 Podiatry  Employed Active   
Modi, Dhruv MD 1215249644 Psychiatry Employed Active   
Mussett, Steven MD 1376081240 Orthopedics Employed Active   
Nigatu, Yezina MD 1760610554 Nephrology Employed Active   
Oseghale, Kome MD 1376855734 Pediatrics Employed Active   
Rajasekaran, Pakkam MD 1376571018 Psychiatry Employed Active   
Sangwan, Geetanjli MD 1912193848 Cardiology Employed Active   
Scott, Kelly MD 1861420010 Hospital Medicine Employed Active   
Seidman, Michael MD 1134188725 Medicine/Nephrology Employed Active   
Shah-Sekhon, Sarika MD 1255516852 Hospital Medicine Employed Active   
Sira, Zackery  MD 1306290572 Hospitalist - Delphi Employed Active   
Srivastava, Alka MD 1780782185 Medical Oncology Employed Active   
Thiyagarajah, Aathirayen MD 1962490698 Pain Management Employed Active   
Tombler, Richard MD 1447532916 Orthopedics Employed Active   
Vargas, Javier Yahya MD 1619920865 Psychiatry Employed Active   
Wei, Kaichun MD 1013237601 Obstetrics/Gynecology Employed Active   
Lynch, Michael MD 1538247580 Pediatrics Employed Courtesy  
Arquiett, Andrea PNP 1639744527 Psychiatry Employed Allied Health   
Beeles, Scott PA 1699702217 SLHA Employed Allied Health   
Bentley, Gabrielle PA 1225419054 SLHA Employed Allied Health   
Camarda, Michelle FNP 1386999712 Cancer Center Employed Allied Health   
Caruso, Joan PA 1922272541 Hospital Medicine Employed Allied Health   
Caruso, Joshua PA 1548344211 Orthopedics Employed Allied Health    

Crowley, Rita PNP 1801933213 CHHC Employed Allied Health   
D'Agostino, Lucille  FNP 1477170702 Cancer Center Employed Allied Health   
DiMatteo, Glenn CRNA 1447772439 CRNA Employed Allied Health   
Doyle, Steven Blake  CRNA 1134581846 CRNA Employed Allied Health   
Goliber, Nikita FNP 1972985612 Canton Health Center Employed Allied Health   
Heaton, Hillary FNP 1669994190 CHHC Employed Allied Health   
Hilborne, Kenneth FNP 1144741158 Medicine Employed Allied Health   
Hilton, Kelley FNP 1780014175 Surgery   Employed Allied Health   
Hollis, Jessicalee FNP 1508388901 Heuvelton Health Center Employed Allied Health   
Johnson, Angela FNP 1588189914 Canton Health Center Employed Allied Health   
Kinney, Jamie  PNP 1831766641 Psychiatry Employed Allied Health   
Lyga, Kristi-Ann CRNA 1770071714 Surgical Services Employed Allied Health   
McClear, Lindsey FNP 1366935298 Family Medicine  Employed Allied Health   
Meade, Rachel PA 1508416264 Gynecology Employed Allied Health   
Shivangi Chudasama-Modi FNP 1548782931 CHHC Employed Allied Health   
Obrosky, Ella  CRNA 1972038305 CRNA Employed Allied Health   
Pedersen, Alesha PA 1578878187 Hammond Health Center Employed Allied Health   
Richey, Katherine FNP 1407264625 SLHA Employed Allied Health   
Ryan, Stacey PNP 1427583111 Psychiatry Employed Allied Health   



 

 

 

 

Simmons, Crystal  PNP 1275897951 Psychiatry Employed Allied Health   
Smith, Allison PA 1629267604 Heuvelton Health Center Employed Allied Health   
Stevenson, Alana  FNP 1255940037 Canton Health Center Employed Allied Health   
Thibodeau, Margaret  PA 1114370046 Waddington Health Center  Employed Allied Health   
Thompson, Leah  PNP 1760094478 Psychiatry Employed Allied Health   

       



 

 
 
 
 

 

Claxton Hepburn Medical Center Employed Provider Listing 
 

Provider Name Degree NPI Specialty 

AathiRayen ThiyagaRajah MD 1962490698 Pain Medicine 

Alana Stevenson FNP-C 1255940037 Family Nurse Practitioner 

Alesha Pedesen PA-C 1578878187 Gynecology 

Alka Srivastava MD 1780782182 Medical Oncology 

Angela Johnson FNP-C 1588189914 Family Nurse Practitioner 

Anuja Thatte PA-C 1598287401 Oncology 

Crystal Simmons PMHNP 1275897951 Behavioral Health 

David Adams PA-C 1760500474 Family Medicine 

David Dunn MD 1801824255 Family Medicine 

Dennis Kotlove MD 1790764249 Radiation Oncology 

Dhruv Modi MD 1215249644 Psychiatry 

Francis Lee MD 1932169083 Pulmonary and Sleep Medicine 

Gabrielle Bentley PA-C 1225419054 Internal Medicine 

Geetanjli Sangwan MD 1912193848 Cardiovascular Disease 

Gordon Heiss DO 1053330563 Obstetrics & Gynecology 

Hillary Heaton FNP-C 1669994190 Family Medicine 

Javier Vargas MD 1619920865 Psychiatry 

Jessicalee Hollis FNP-C 1508388901 Family Medicine 

John D. Schaefer MD 1841227816 Otolaryngology 

John Duffy MD 1295710358 Family Medicine 

Joshua Caruso PA-C 1548344211 Orthopedic Surgery 

Juan-Diego Harris MD 1306827654 Pain Medicine 

Kaichun Wei MD 1013237601 Obstetrics & Gynecology 

Katelyn Guarino LMSW 1932717360 Behavioral Health 

Katherine Richey FNP-C 1407264625 Internal Medicine 

Kelly Scott MD 1861420010 Internal Medicine 

Kenneth Brydges DO 1568532042 Wound Care 

Kenneth Hilborne FNP-C 1144741158 Internal Medicine 

Kome Oseghale MD 1376855734 Pediatrics 

Kori Larose LMSW 1134763048 Behavioral Health 

Leah Thompson PMHNP 1760094478 Behavioral Health 

Lindsey McLear FNP-C 1366935298 Gastroenterology 

Lucille Alston MD 1194760959  

Manasvi Jaitly MD 1205036878 Internal Medicine, Nephrology 

Manuel Palao MD 1275603698 Wound Care 

Margaret Ecker PA-C 1114370046 Family Medicine 

Marta Anghel MD 1891855730 Internal Medicine 



 

 

Michael Oakley MD 1174813836 Surgery 

Michael Seidman MD 1134188725 Internal Medicine, Nephrology 

Michelle Camarda FNP-C 1386999712 Palliative Care 

Miranda Rohe LMSW 1386114395 Behavioral Health 

Nikita Goliber FNP-C 1972985612 Family Medicine 

Noah Zuker MD 1083753016 Surgery 

Nupur Nagrare MD 1457769267 Family Medicine 

Pakkam Rajasekaran MD 1376571018 Psychiatry 

Rachel Fisher PA-C 1508416264 Gynecology 

Relani Prudhomme LMSW 1265900526 Behavioral Health 

Ricardo Lundi DPM 1790116267 Podiatry 

Richard Tombler MD 1447532916 Orthopedic Surgery 

Rita Crowley PNP 1376855734 Pediatrics 

Robert DiGiacco DO 1437138336 Neurology 

Ryan Beshaw LMSW 1912542119 Behavioral Health 

Sarika Shah-Sekhon MD 1255516852 Internal Medicine 

Scott Beeles PA-C 1699702217 Internal Medicine 

Shivangi Modi FNP-C 1548782931 Family Medicine 

Stacey Ryan PMHNP 1427583111 Behavioral Health 

Steven Mussett MD 1376081240 Orthopedic Surgery 

Thomas Herzog MD 1760435952 Orthopedic Surgery 

 


